
Source: Fringe benefits Survey © FSO

Most common fringe benefits, 2010

By business size, private and public sectors combined,  percentage of businesses
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Preferential interest rates / reduced
costs for financial transactions

Life insurance premiums

Sport and leisure centres

Medical insurance premiums

Railway season tickets

Paternity leave

Reka cheques

Free / reduced cost 
services / products

Contribution to 2nd pillar

Mobile phone for private use

Car for private use

Parking
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8,9
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4,1

3,3
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4,1

2,8
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46,8

29,9

34,6

22,2

14,2

27,7
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12,0
More than 250 employees
From 10 to 250 employees
Total (10 employees and above)


